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February 12, 2024 

 

National Stock Exchange 

of India Limited 

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor 

Plot No.C/1, G Block, 

Bandra Kurla Complex, 

Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051 

Scrip Code: ACC 

 

 

BSE Limited 

Corporate Relations Department 

P.J. Towers, Dalal Street 

Mumbai 400 001 

Scrip Code: 500410 

 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

 
 

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss/Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) 
 
Please note that in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the 
Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited had received request letters along with requisite documents duly 
completed in all respect from the following shareholders for the issue of sub-divided/ duplicate share 
certificate(s). Accordingly, the Securities Transfer Committee of the Company, has approved the issuance 
of sub-divided / duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s) reported lost/misplaced, 
the details of which are given below :- 

 

Sr. 

No
. 

Folio No. 

 

Name(s) of 
Registered 
Holder(s) 

 

No. of 
Shares 
certific
ate  

₹ 10 
each 

No. 
of 
Shar
es 

of 
face 
value 

Old 
share 
Certific
ate 
number
s 

New 
share 
certific
ate 
number 

Distincti
ve Nos. 
of 
Shares  
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₹ 10 
each 

 1 R000014
020 

RUKSHANA 
SHROFF 

10 

300 

312202 

312203 

312204 

312205 

312206 

312207 

312208 

312209 

1245512 

1245513 

514400 

514401 

514402 

514403 

514404 

514405 

514406 

514407 

514408 

514409 

37074641 
- 

3707469
0 

37074691 
- 

3707474
0 

37074741 
- 

3707479
0 

37074791 
- 

3707484
0 

37074841 
- 

3707485
0 

37074851 
- 

3707486
0 

37074861 
- 

3707487
0 
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37074871 
- 

3707488
0 

6469853
5 - 

6469858
4 

6469858
5 - 

6469859
4 

2 M000025
808 

MURALI 
KRISHNA 
MOHAN RAO 
ALAPATY 

RAMADEVI 
ALAPATY 

01 

110 

506260 514410 27369171 
- 

2736928
0 

3 K0000121
29 

KANTAKUMA
RI 
TRIBHUVAND
AS SANGHAVI 

DHANYAKUM
AR 
TRIBHUVAND
AS SANGHAVI 
( 
DECEASSED) 

01 

120 

505544 514411 22905611 
- 

2290573
0 

     TOTAL 12 530    
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Pursuant to SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/ P/CIR/2022/8 dated 
January 25, 2022, letters of confirmation will be issued to the Shareholders/claimants. 

 

Kindly take note of the above. 

Thanking you,  
Yours Sincerely, 
 
For ACC Limited 
 
 
 
Hitesh Marthak  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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