



February 12, 2024

National Stock Exchange

of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor

Plot No.C/1, G Block,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051

Scrip Code: ACC

Dear Sir/ Madam,

**BSE Limited** 

Corporate Relations Department

P.J. Towers, Dalal Street

Mumbai 400 001

**Scrip Code: 500410** 

## Sub: Intimation regarding Loss/Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s)

Please note that in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited had received request letters along with requisite documents duly completed in all respect from the following shareholders for the issue of sub-divided/ duplicate share certificate(s). Accordingly, the Securities Transfer Committee of the Company, has approved the issuance of sub-divided / duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s) reported lost/misplaced, the details of which are given below:-

Sr.	Folio No.	Name(s) of	No. of	No.	Old	New	Distincti
No		Registered Holder(s)	Shares certific	of Shar	share Certific	share certific	ve Nos. of
•			ate	es	ate	ate	Shares
			10 each	of face value	s ice	number	r

ACC Limited
Registered Office:
Cement House
121, Maharshi Karve Road
Mumbai-400020
Maharashtra, India
Ph +91 22-4159 3321
www.acclimited.com





				10 each			
1	R000014		10		312202	514400	37074641
	020	SHROFF			312203	514401	- 3707469
					312204	514402	0
					312205	514403	37074691
					312206	514404	- 3707474
					312207	514405	0
					312208	514406	37074741
					312209	514407	3707479
					1245512	514408	0
					1245513	514409	37074791 -
				300			3707484 0
							37074841
							3707485 0
							37074851
							3707486 0
							37074861
							3707487 0

ACC Limited
Registered Office:
Cement House
121, Maharshi Karve Road
Mumbai-400020
Maharashtra, India
Ph +91 22-4159 3321
www.acclimited.com





							37074871
							- 3707488 0
							6469853 5 - 6469858 4
							6469858 5 - 6469859 4
2	M000025 808	MURALI KRISHNA MOHAN RAC ALAPATY	01	110	506260	514410	27369171 - 2736928 0
		RAMADEVI ALAPATY					
3	K0000121 29	KANTAKUMA RI TRIBHUVAND AS SANGHAV			505544	514411	22905611 - 2290573 0
		DHANYAKUM AR TRIBHUVAND AS SANGHAV ( DECEASSED)		120			
		TOTAL	12	530			

ACC Limited
Registered Office:
Cement House
121, Maharshi Karve Road
Mumbai-400020
Maharashtra, India
Ph +91 22-4159 3321
www.acclimited.com





Pursuant to SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD\_RTAMB/ P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, letters of confirmation will be issued to the Shareholders/claimants.

Kindly take note of the above.

Thanking you, Yours Sincerely,

For ACC Limited

Hitesh Marthak
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

ACC Limited
Registered Office:
Cement House
121, Maharshi Karve Road
Mumbai-400020
Maharashtra, India
Ph +91 22-4159 3321
www.acclimited.com